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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

514234
SANGAMIND
NA
INE495C01010
SANGAM (INDIA) LIMITED
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-12-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public shareholder
/ Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be from pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) sharcholding, asa % Number of Locked in shares Number cfShares pledged or
ing as 2% No. OF Shares Underlying | assuming full conversion of (xt1) otherwise encumbered
) | No. Of Partly paid- | No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares Underlying|  No. of Shares - Of Sha ving '8 ve (i) Number of equity
Categor Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity ) h Total nos. shares ’ ¢ Outstanding convertible | convertible securities ( as a
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible | Underlying " . shares held in
v ) shareholders shares held held Depository Receipts. held as per SCRR, 1957) Total as a % of S Outstandin securities and No. Of percentage of diluted T P | S
I () (Iv) pository Recelbts| ) - av)+(vy+ (v | 2P b Class Class o) 8 Warrants share capital) No. Asa % of total No Asa % of total
V) (0] (vin) eg: ol Total x) Warrants () i) (a) (X)= (VIl}+X) = Shares held o Shares held (xv)
As a % of (A+B+C2) X 3 As a % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(A)_|Promoter & Promoter Group 23 26684695 26684695 6145 26,684,695.00 26684695.00 6144 3600000 3600000 6165 19708115 73.86 26684695
(8) _[Public 7967 16736864 16736864 38.55 16746864.00 16746864.00 38.56 2100000 2100000 3835 16621542
(©) | Non Promoter- Non Public
(€ Shares DRs
() Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 7990 43421559 43421559 100 43431559.00 43431559.00 100.00 5700000 5700000 100 19708115 4539 43306237
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Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
(1)

Nos. Of
shareholders

()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(\)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
V1)

Total nos. shares
held
(Vi) = (V)+(V)+ (VI)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

asa%

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,
(v

1957)

Asa % of (A+B+C2)

Class
eg:

Class
egy

Total

Totalas
a%of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding, as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (

asa percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD)= (VI+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares

(i)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

(i)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

No.

(@)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(xIv)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promote!

r Group

(1

Indian

(@)
(b)
(c)
(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

10

8244433

8244433

18.99

8244433.00

8244433

18.98

2100000

2100000

21.06

7986133

96.87

8244433

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify;

18440262

18440262

42.47

18440262.00

18440262

42.46

1500000

1500000

40.59

11721982

63.57

18440262

Sub-Total (A)(1)

26684695

26684695

6145

26684695.00

26684695

61.44

3600000

3600000

61.65

19708115

73.86

26684695

(2)

Foreign

(@)

Foreign

(b)

Government

(c)

(d

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify;

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group|
(A)=(A)(1)+A)(2)

23

26684695

26684695

61.45

26684695.00

26684695

61.44

3600000

3600000

61.65

19708115

73.86

26684695

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Public shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Funds

(d

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

23

356671

356671

0.82

356671 356671

0.82

0.73

(f)

Financial Banks

6426

6426

0.01

6426 6426

0.01

0.01

(8

Insurance Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

[0)

Any Other (specify,

Sub-Total (B)(1)

24

363097

363097

363097.00

363097

Central Government/ State Government(s),
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(a(i)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

7373

2074519

2074519

2084519 2084519

(a(ii)

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

1031915

1031915

2.38

1031915 1031915

2.38

2100000

2100000

6.38

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancin,

figure;

(e)

Any Other (specify;

553

13267333

13267333

30.55

13267333

13267333

30.55

0

[

27.01

Sub-Total (B)(3)

7943

16373767

16373767

37.71

16383767.00

16383767

37.72

2100000

2100000

37.61

7967

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

16736864

16736864

38.55

16746864.00

16746864

38.56

2100000

2100000

3835

356671

6426

363097

1974430

1031915

13252100

16258445

16621542

Details of the

acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based

Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)




Total Non Public
(©)=(O)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 7990

43421559

43421559

100.00

43431559.00

43431559

100.00

5700000

5700000

100.00

19708115

45.39

43306237

Total (A+B+C ) 7990

43421559

43421559

100.00

43431559.00

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

43431559

100.00

5700000

5700000

100.00

19708115

45.39

43306237

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

pattern for pany remarks y

Add Notes
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. Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities . .
Shareholding as (1X) No. Of Shares Shareholdllng ,asa % Ml 6l e o SEes
a % of total no. Underlyin assuming full (xin) Number of equit
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. of Shares V! i e conversion of q. Y
. ) Total as ) Outstanding . . shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of Underlying convertible convertible securities e demEEE Reason for not Shareholder type
No. Shareholders (1) held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, 1957) Tootal Outstanding L (as a percentage of sa A’Io form providing PAN L
(1 (V) (V1) (Vi) Class . Warrants (Xi) diluted share capital) No. tota
Total Voting No. Of Warrants ! Shares (XIV)
As a % of eg:X rights i) (@) (X1)= (VI)+(Xi)(a) (a) held
(A+B+C2) & As a % of (A+B+C2) (‘;)
Al(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
[ T
1 [RAM PAL SONI HUF AAAHR9287A 248300 248300 0.57 248300.00 248300.00 0.57 0 0 0.51 0 0.00 248300 Promoter
2 ANJANA SONI THAKUR ABYPS4154N 203750 203750 0.47 203750.00 203750.00 0.47 100000 100000 0.62 203750 100.00 203750 Promoter
3 RADHADEVI SONI ABYPS4155P 777761 777761 1.79 777761.00 777761.00 1.79 200000 200000 1.99 777761 100.00 777761 Promoter
4 MAMTA MODANI AIVPM4088P 505404 505404 1.16 505404.00 505404.00 1.16 125000 125000 1.28 505404 100.00 505404 Promoter
5 ARCHANA SODANI ANTPS5696L 460774 460774 1.06 460774.00 460774.00 1.06 150000 150000 1.24 460774 100.00 460774 Promoter
6 ANTIMA SONI ARAPS0443C 246050 246050 0.57 246050.00 246050.00 0.57 100000 100000 0.70 246050 100.00 246050 Promoter
7 ANURAG SONI BETPS9242G 3838665 3838665 8.84 3838665.00 3838665.00 8.84 600000 600000 9.04 3838665 100.00 3838665 Promoter
8 RAM PAL SONI ACEPS7628E 1453950 1453950 3.35 1453950.00 1453950.00 3.35 700000 700000 4.38 1453950 100.00 1453950 Promoter
9 SHRI NIWAS MODANI AEEPM7708P 499779 499779 1.15 499779.00 499779.00 1.15 125000 125000 1.27 499779 100.00 499779 Promoter
10 |BADARI LAL RAMPAL SONI HUF AAAHB5191B 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter
11 [VINOD KUMAR SODANI HUF AAGHV1989P 10000 10000 0.02 10000.00 10000.00 0.02 0 0 0.02 0 0.00 10000 Promoter
Click here to go back Total 8244433 8244433 18.99 8244433.00 8244433.00 18.98 2100000 2100000 21.06 7986133  96.87 8244433




