Home Validate Import XML

General information about company	
Scrip code	514234
NSE Symbol	SANGAMIND
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE495C01010
Name of the company	SANGAM (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Home

Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

note :	Data will be automatically populated fro	m snarenoiding pa	attern sneet - Data Entry Ke	estricted in this sne	et															
							Chh-1dl	Numbe	er of Voting Rightsheld	in each class ofsecurities(IX)					Shareholding , as a %	Number of Lock			Shares pledged or se encumbered	
Categor		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No of Voting (XIV) Rigi		nts		No. Of Shares Underlying			assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	(XII)		(XIII)		Number of equity
y (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	shares held (IV)		underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held	shares (calculated	eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	23	26684695			26684695	61.45	26,684,695.00		26684695.00	61.44		3600000	3600000	61.65	19708115	73.86			26684695
(B)	Public	7967	16736864			16736864	38.55	16746864.00		16746864.00	38.56		2100000	2100000	38.35					16621542
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																			
	Total	7990	43421559			43421559	100	43431559.00		43431559.00	100.00		5700000	5700000	100	19708115	45.39			43306237

	Home Validate																			
								Number	of Voting Rights held in	each class of securities	s(IX)					Number of Lock	ed in shares	Number of Sha otherwise e		
							Shareholding as a %	No	of Voting (XIV)Rights			No. Of Shares		No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	(XII)		(X		
	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	of total no. of shares (calculated				Total as a % of	Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities (					Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Shareholders	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	held	Depository Receipts	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957)	Class	Class		Total	convertible	Outstanding	convertible securities	as a percentage of	No.	As a % of total	No.	As a % of total	dematerialized form
	(1)		, ,	(V)	(VI)	, , , , , , , ,	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	eg: X	eg:y	Total	Voting rights	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	(a)	Shares held (b)	(a)	Shares held (b)	(XIV)
											0				As a % of (A+B+C2)		(-)		(-)	
А	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pa	attern of the Pro	noter and Promote	er Group																
(1)																				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	8244433			8244433	18.99	8244433.00		8244433	18.98		2100000	2100000	21.06	7986133	96.87			8244433
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																			
(c) (d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks Any Other (specify)	13	18440262			18440262	42.47	18440262.00		18440262	42.46		1500000	1500000	40.59	11721982	63.57			18440262
(0)	Sub-Total (A)(1)					26684695				26684695	61.44		3600000							26684695
(2)	oreign						-										13100			
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																			
(b)	Government																			
(c)	Institutions																			
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																			
(e)	Any Other (specify)																			
	Sub-Total (A)(2)																			
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	23	26684695			26684695	61.45	26684695.00		26684695	61.44		3600000	3600000	61.65	19708115	73.86			26684695
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promote		<u>ир</u>										•							
-	Table III. Chahamant abandan abanah aldina aattan																			
	of the Public shareholder	Note : Kindly sh	ow details of share	holders having mor	e than one percent	age of total no of s	hares. Please refer	oftware manual.												
(1) (a)	nstitutions		ı	I		ı							ı							
(a) (b)	Mutual Funds  Venture Capital Funds																			
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds																			
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	23	356671			356671	0.82	356671		356671	0.82		0	0	0.73					356671
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	6426			6426	0.01	6426		6426	0.01		0	0	0.01					6426
(g) (h)	Insurance Companies  Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																			
(i)	Any Other (specify)																			
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	24	363097			363097	0.84	363097.00		363097	0.84		0	0	0.74					363097
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/																			
. ,	President of India																			
(3)	Sub-Total (B)(2)																			
(-)	Individuals -																			
,	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.																			
(a(i))	Individuals -	7373	2074519			2074519	4.78	2084519		2084519	4.80		0	0	4.22					1974430
(a(ii))	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	1031915			1031915	2.38	1031915		1031915	2.38		2100000	2100000	6.38					1031915
(a(ii))	NBFCs registered with RBI	1/	1031313			1031313	2.38	1031313		1031315	2.38		2100000	2100000	0.38					1021312
(c)	Employee Trusts																			
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing																			
(d)	figure)																			
(e)	Any Other (specify)  Sub-Total (B)(3)	553 7943				13267333 16373767		13267333 16383767.00		13267333 16383767	30.55 37.72		2100000	2100000	27.01 37.61					13252100 16258445
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)					16736864				16746864	37.72		2100000		38.35					16621542
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concer																			
	<u>Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public</u>																			
	able IV Statement showers should be a similar and a simila	of the New Pro-	stor Non Bublic L	roboldor																
С	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of	or the Non Promo	iter- Non Public sha	renoider																
(1)	Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders_(If_ Available)																			
	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based																			
(2)	Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																			

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																
Total ( A+B+C2 )	7990	43421559			43421559	100.00	43431559.00		43431559	100.00	5700000	5700000	100.00	19708115	45.39	43306237
Total (A+B+C)	7990	43421559			43421559	100.00	43431559.00		43431559	100.00	5700000	5700000	100.00	19708115	45.39	43306237
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern							Add No	tes								
	Disclosure o	f notes in case of p	romoter holiding i	n dematerialsed fo	rm is less than 100 p	percentage	Add No	ites								
	Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage							ites								
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory								ites								

Home	Validate
Home	validate

					Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rig	hts held in each class (IX)	of securities		No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of Locked in shares				
6	Name		No. of fully paid	Total nos. shares	of shares	No of Voting	(XIV) Rights	Total as	No. of Shares	Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities	(XII)		Number of equity shares held in		
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	up equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholder type
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family															
	Add Delete		1			T	ı			•				1		1
1	RAM PAL SONI HUF	AAAHR9287A	248300	248300	0.57	248300.00	248300.00	0.57	0	0	0.51	0	0.00	248300		Promoter
2	ANJANA SONI THAKUR	ABYPS4154N	203750	203750	0.47	203750.00	203750.00	0.47	100000	100000	0.62	203750	100.00	203750		Promoter
3	RADHADEVI SONI	ABYPS4155P	777761	777761	1.79	777761.00	777761.00	1.79	200000	200000	1.99	777761	100.00	777761		Promoter
4	MAMTA MODANI	AIVPM4088P	505404	505404	1.16	505404.00	505404.00	1.16	125000	125000	1.28	505404	100.00	505404		Promoter
5	ARCHANA SODANI	ANTPS5696L	460774	460774	1.06	460774.00	460774.00	1.06	150000	150000	1.24	460774	100.00	460774		Promoter
6	ANTIMA SONI	ARAPS0443C	246050	246050	0.57	246050.00	246050.00	0.57	100000	100000	0.70	246050	100.00	246050		Promoter
7	ANURAG SONI	BETPS9242G	3838665	3838665	8.84	3838665.00	3838665.00	8.84	600000	600000	9.04	3838665	100.00	3838665		Promoter
8	RAM PAL SONI	ACEPS7628E	1453950	1453950	3.35	1453950.00	1453950.00	3.35	700000	700000	4.38	1453950	100.00	1453950		Promoter
9	SHRI NIWAS MODANI	AEEPM7708P	499779	499779	1.15	499779.00	499779.00	1.15	125000	125000	1.27	499779	100.00	499779		Promoter
10	BADARI LAL RAMPAL SONI HUF	AAAHB5191B	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		Promoter
11	VINOD KUMAR SODANI HUF	AAGHV1989P	10000	10000	0.02	10000.00	10000.00	0.02	0	0	0.02	0	0.00	10000		Promoter
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	8244433	8244433	18.99	8244433.00	8244433.00	18.98	2100000	2100000	21.06	7986133	96.87	8244433		